
024815867

[USD/KRW]

KRW, USD Index

[Global Market]

EUR, JPY

[Macro Analysis]

98

100

102

104

106

108

1180

1220

1260

1300

1340

1380

124

128

132

136

140

144

148

152

1.04

1.06

1.08

1.1

1.12

1.14

10/9 10/31 11/22 12/14 1/5 1/29 2/20 3/13 4/4

USD Index

EUR/USD

USD/JPY

USD/CNH

US Treasury Market

-2

-1

0

1

2

3

4

5

6

22/10/7 23/4/10 23/10/5 24/4/4

•

•

•





USD/KRW : 1346~1356
NDF : 1349.60 (Swap point : -2.05, 1351.65 ) 

Spread(10Y-2Y) : -34.10bp EUR/USD : 1.0777~1.0867 
USD/JPY : 150.84~151.74
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